

T.H.H-31 TO MANDEL

MR-H/2023-24 BAISI/03

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MR-3054

BAISI' DIVISION

BAISI' SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1800

ARM CONSTRUCTION

This is to certify that this MB contains
100 machine printed pages that has
been issued to Sri Rajendra Prasad
Singh, Assistant Engineer, R. W. D
works sub division, Baidi.

27/11/2014
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Baidi

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1800

Name of officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry



Particulars	Details of actual measure				Expenditure in lakhs
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Name of the					

[illegible]

1. Clearing & grubbing 1-acre			
Land - - Exp			
5 x 30 x 1.5 x 0.075			1.69
2 x 8 x 30.00 x 1.0 =			480.00
2 x 8 x 30.00 x 1.0 =			480.00
2 x 8 x 30.00 x 1.0 =			480.00
2 x 5 x 30.00 x 1.0 =			300.00
2 x 1 x 10.00 x 1.0 =			20.00
			1760.00
			(0.76 Acre.)
			1
			02/08/19
			AE



Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Parapet repaired</u>					
24/ P/V P. cc. in sub. structure etc.					
2.95 M ³ as TMB P-10					
(u) 8342.49 B/m ³					B 24610=00
25/ P/V Plaster in cm (1:4) in parapet					
20.640 as TMB P-10					
(u) 240.94 B/m ²					4973=00
26/ Painting two coats on clean c. surfaces.					
20.64 M ² as TMB P-11					

(u) 139.10 B/m ²					₹ 2872=00
Total					₹ 386950.00
Add 19% (Less 1% + 45% - 18%)					₹ 735215.00
Add seigniorage fee.					
(41153 - 32,000)					₹ 9153=00
Total					₹ 4613918=00
Less 4.11% as per agreement					₹ 189632=00
G.R. Total					₹ 4424286=00
Less. Previous Paid amount.					
as TMB P. 5					₹ 3119069=00
Net Payable Amt					₹ 1306217=00

10/08/25
25

10/08/25
AE

Continuation

C.P.P.
20/09/25

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/ P/F R.C.C. M. 15					
Boundary Pillar/Guard post					
48 Nos as TMB P-12					
(u) 777.86 Rs/cmb					437337
20/ P/ planting & trees etc					
all complete job -					
24 Nos as TMB P-12					
(u) 1305.10 each					31322.40
21/ Road Marking with Hot					
applied thermoplastic					
at edge & BT portion.					
68.00 M ² as TMB P-12					
(u) 886.00 Rs/m ²					260282.00
22/ Road Marking with Hot					
applied thermoplastic					
at C.C. portion					
120.0 M ² as TMB P-12					
(u) 1005.95 Rs/m ²					120714.00
23/ P/F logo & MK-30 SF					
maintenance project Board					
4 Nos as TMB P-13					
(u) 11726.76 Rs/cmb					46911.00

Continuation